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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (Mechanical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ANANDWADE DATTA PARMESHWAR

BANGAR MAHESH BHAGAWAN

BHONGALE RUSHIKESH BAPUSAHEB

BHOSALE SUNNY KAKASO

BHOYAR LALIT MOTIRAM

BODAKE SANDEEP DNYANOBA

BORUL SIDDHARTH SHAMSUNDAR

DODAKE SIDDEHESH LAXMAN

DOIPHODE ABHIJEET ANIL

DUDHAL DNYANESHWAR MARUTI

GAWANDE AKSHAY DEVENDRA

JADHAYV SANKET DINGAMBAR

JAMBHULKAR ATHARVA SUNIL

KADAM VAIBHAYV VILAS

KUNDE VAIBHAV DATTATRAYA

LAD SUJIT SHIVAJI

LOKHANDE SAURABH ANIL

MACHALE ROHIT PRAMOD

PATEL NAJIM MAHEMOOD

PATIL KSHITIUKUMAR ANIRUDDHA

PATIL NARESH ASHOK

PAWAR DURGESH JAYPALSING

RAJURE PANDURANG VITTHALGONDA

RAKIBE PRASHANT SANJAY

RAUT AKSHAY BALASAHEB

SANAP HARSHAL SURESH

SAWANT SIDDHANT SANTOSH

SHELKE NIKHIL BALU

SHENDE KOMAL YASHRAM

SHINDE HRISHIKESH APPASAHEB

Mother Name

SUREKHA

MANISHA

SWATI

VAISHALI

REKHABAI

LAXMI

SIMA

SANGITA

ASMITA

JAYSHRI

ANURADHA

NAMRATA

KALPANA

VAISHALI

SANGEETA

GANGUBAI

SAVITA

MEERA

SHAHISTA
BEGUM

ARUNA

VIJAYA

SANGITA

RUKMINBAI

PRATIBHA

SUREKHA

MEENABAI

NEETA

SAVITA SHELKE

PRATIBHA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12016143132
12016143126
12016143119
12016143142
12016143121
12016143149
12016143123
12016143140
12016143122
12016143151
12016143131
12016143124
12016143134
12016143144
12016143128
12016143148
12016143117
12016143146

12016143129

12016143143
12016143145
12016143150
12016143125
12016143138
12016143120
12016143136
12016143147
12016143152
12016143135

12016143130

List ID

T003179

T003179

T003179

TO03179

TO003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

TO03179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

TO003179

T003179

T003179

TO003179

TO003179

T003179

T003179

T003179

TO003179

TO003179

10/4/2016 11:41:05 AM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (M echanical)

31 SHINDE VYANKTESH BALSHIRAM SHASHIKALA 1 12016143133 T003179
32 SIRSAT AADESHKUMAR MANIKRAO VANDANA 1 12016143118 T003179
33 SOLUNKE VAIBHAV BABRUWAN ARUNA 1 12016143137 T003179
34 THAKARE RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA CHANDABAI 1 12016143139 T003179
35 TRIPATHI SHAILENDRA DEVENDRA NEELAM 1 12016143141 T003179
36 VEER RADHA ATMARAM SHOBHA 1 12016143127 T003179
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER AKSHAY SHRINIVAS

AWALE YASH GAUTAMRAO

BELHEKAR PRACHI SURENDRA

BHANDWALKAR ASHITOSH MADHUKAR

BHISE SHUBHANGI KONDIBA

BHOSALE AJINKYA JAYWANT

BIBE KAILAS SHIVLAL

BORADE SHRIPAD JAIPRAKASH

BORUDE AKASH VIJAY

CHOUDHARI GAJANAN MARUTI

DATRANGE OMKAR KISHOR

DIGHE PRAVIN KAILAS

GAIKWAD PRADEEP PRABHAKAR

GARJE AJIT VASANT

GAVANDE KUNAL BHATU

INGOLE NITIN BHANUDAS

JADHAV RAJU DATTATRAY

JADHAV SACHIN TUKARAM

JAGDALE AKASH BALASAHEB

JAGDALE SUJIT MUGUT

JOGI SHRIKANT SANJAYRAO

KADBE SHUBHAM PRAMOD

KAMBALE ASHUTOSH ANIL

KAMBLE ABHINANDAN NARAYAN

KASBE SOURABH BHARAT

LANDE PARIKSHIT SAHEBRAO

MAMURE SAGAR REVANSIDDHA

NAZIRKAR NAYAN RAVINDRA

PARAMSHETTI SHUBHAM PRAKASH

PATIL PRASHANT NARAYAN

SAKALE PRASHANT BHASKAR

: 2016-2017- For Course; B.E. (M echanical)

Mother Name

KAMAL

VANDANA

SANDHYA

SAVITA

NIRMALA

NIRMALA

USHA

VANITA

MEENA

REKHA

SANGITA

SUNITA

SHARADA

VIJAYA

KALPANA

REKHA

JAYA

SANDHYA

ASHA

SHARDA

REKHA

ARCHANA

SARIKA

VIDYA

SINDHU

ANJALI

LAXMI

ROHINI

PRATIBHA

SHOBHA

SAVITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12016143160
12016143168
12016143188
12016143193
12016143190
12016143174
12016143184
12016143182
12016143177
12016143186
12016143179
12016143169
12016143162
12016143185
12016143164
12016143195
12016143194
12016143196
12016143189
12016143192
12016143155
12016143172
12016143170
12016143159
12016143181
12016143167
12016143165
12016143175
12016143180
12016143163

12016143187

List ID

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181

T003181
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: B.E. (Mechanical)

68 SALUNKE KRUSHNA RAMESHRAO JAYSHREE 2 12016143158 T003181
69 SANAP PRASHANT BALASAHEB ASHA 2 12016143157 T003181
70 SARDAR SUSHANT BHIMRAO KAMAL 2 12016143191 T003181
71 SATHE SAURABH SHIVAJI SHARADA 2 12016143176 T003181
72 SIRSAT PRAFUL JANARDHAN UJWALA 2 12016143171 T003181
73 SURYAWANSHI SHUBHAM RAMAKANT SANGITA 2 12016143154 T003181
74 SUTAR SANTOSH TIPANNA KALAMMA 2 12016143161 T003181
75 TALWEKAR SHUBHAM DEVIDASJI MADHURI 2 12016143166 T003181
76 TAMBOLI SAHIL LATIF RAJIYA 2 12016143178 T003181
77 THAKARE GAURAV SAMBHA NANDA 2 12016143156 T003181
78 VAIDYA VITTHAL AGATRAO SUREKHA 2 12016143153 T003181
79 WADEKAR SANTOSH GAJANAN PARVATIBAI 2 12016143183 T003181
80 YEUL RAHUL SHESHRAO PUSHPA 2 12016143173 T003181
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